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2006 State Girls Class L
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007

2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

Finish Position -

(places): 61 Team Score (ti

Name

Brooke Hall
Heather Guetlerman
Heidi Greenwood
Megan Hall

Sarah Russell

Erin Cain

Janelle Griffin

Finish Position -

(places): 69 Team Score (ti

Name

Ashley Keller
Emily Dickman
Nadia Abu-Douleh
Tabatha Cowsert
Mykah Williams
Taylor Perrot
Nicole Raubach

Finish Position -

(places): 85 Team Score (ti
Name

218 Jade Phillips

219 Kaylee Morris

220 Kayla Price

221 Jordyn Looman

224 Stephanie Aarons

222 Aarion Owens

223 Sabyl Whitelow

9 Highland Finish Position -

(places): 98 Team Score (ti
Name

235
236
239
237
241
240
238

Shelton McKinsey
Jamie Hundsdorfer
Molly Redman
Valerie Strasser
McKenna Stewart
Emily Comish
Jennifer Ulmann

1
mes) : 39:56.4 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
4 4 7:44.4
8 12 7:51.4
14 26 8:04.3
16 42 8:06.7
19 61 8:09.5
More Than 5 8:09.8
More Than 5 8:17.9
2
mes) : 39:51.8 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
3 3 7:35.9
10 13 7:55.6
12 25 7:57.5
21 46 8:11.0
23 69 8:11.6
More Than 5 8:30.0
More Than 5 8:37.5
3
mes) : 40:13.8 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
6 6 7:47.0
9 15 7:52.1
11 26 7:57.1
22 48 8:11.3
37 85 8:26.1
More Than 5 8:42.0
More Than 5 8:43.0
4
mes) : 40:03.9 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
2 2 7:19.9
5 7 7:45.0
24 31 8:12.0
29 60 8:19.6
38 98 8:27.3
More Than 5 8:28.6
More Than 5 8:39.1
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2006 State Girls Class L
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007
2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

Team - 16 Salem Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 118 Team Score (times): 40:22.3 Average Time: 8:04.4
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 290 Katie Meador 1 1 7:19.3 7:19.3 0:00.0
2 291 Darien Connelly 7 8 7:48.1 15:07.5 0:28.7
3 293 Charli Decker 35 43 8:22.9 23:30.4 1:03.5
4 292 Saegan Phillips 36 79 8:23.9 31:54.3 1:04.6
5 295 Crystal Simmons 39 118 8:28.0 40:22.3 1:08.6
6 297 Lauren Schaubert More Than 5 8:34.8 48:57.2 1:15.4
7 298 Kyla Cook More Than 5 8:55.7 57:52.9 1:36.4
Team - 13 Nashville Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (times): 41:44.0 Average Time: 8:20.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 280 Allison Kirchner 17 17 8:08.3 8:08.3 0:00.0
2 284 Ashley Kirchner 20 37 8:10.6 16:18.9 0:02.3
3 286 Sara Schroeder 30 67 8:20.7 24:39.7 0:12.4
4 281 Megan Niermann 42 109 8:31.3 33:11.0 0:23.0
5 283 Jessica Saatkamp 43 152 8:33.0 41:44.0 0:24.7
6 285 Jackie Bailey More Than 5 8:44.7 50:28.8 0:36.4
7 282 Katie Kuhl More Than 5 8:57.1 59:25.9 0:48.8
Team - 15 Olney Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 153 Team Score (times): 41:41.8 Average Time: 8:20.3
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 267 Whitney Harrison 18 18 8:08.7 8:08.7 0:00.0
2 264 Tailer Miller 28 46 8:19.1 16:27.9 0:10.4
3 266 Christina Bailey 33 79 8:21.9 24:49.9 0:13.2
4 268 Lexy Grundon 34 113 8:22.4 33:12.3 0:13.7
5 272 Chaney Ridgely 40 153 8:29.4 41:41.8 0:20.6
6 269 Sadie Gassmann More Than 5 8:35.5 50:17.4 0:26.8
7 270 Madison Doan More Than 5 8:48.6 59:06.0 0:39.8
Team - 4 Chester Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 200 Team Score (times): 43:26.9 Average Time: 8:41.3
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 343 Taylor Yankey 13 13 8:03.6 8:03.6 0:00.0
2 342 Emily Reid 25 38 8:17.2 16:20.9 0:13.6
3 345 Peyton Herrell 50 88 8:51.4 25:12.4 0:47.7
4 341 Megan Marcinkowska 53 141 8:59.1 34:11.5 0:55.4
5 347 Holly Hartman 59 200 9:15.3 43:26.9 1:11.6
6 346 Elizabeth Picou More Than 5 9:22.4 52:49.3 1:18.7
7 344 Erin Baughman More Than 5 10:07.3 1:02:56.7 2:03.7
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2 Carterville

2006 State Girls Class L
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007
2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

Finish Position - 9

Score (places): 237 Team Score (times): 44:24.7 Average Time:
Overall Cum.

Bib No Name Place Place Time
213 Jennifer Skinner 27 27 8:18.5
214 Nina Skinner 32 59 8:21.5
210 Valerie Hibbest 55 114 9:03.7
212 Elizabeth Wilson 56 170 9:04.7
215 Jessica Keim 67 237 9:36.0
12 Murphysboro Finish Position - 10

Score (places): 247 Team Score (times): 44:20.6 Average Time:

Overall Cum.

Bib No Name Place Place Time
254 Lauren Karg 41 41 8:30.6
256 Kelli Cotter 47 88 8:47.4
255 Lena Reiff 48 136 8:48.1
261 Meagan Lindsey 49 185 8:49.1
260 Rachel Burroughs 62 247 9:25.2
257 Koral McBride More Than 5 9:46.1
258 Izzy Compos More Than 5 10:00.4

8 Herrin Finish Position - 11
Score (places): 254 Team Score (times): 45:15.3 Average Time:
Overall Cum.

Bib No Name Place Place Time
332 Trisha Heater 15 15 8:05.2
333 Ashley Thompson 45 60 8:41.1
334 Lily Torres 54 114 8:59.6
335 Alexis Yates 69 183 9:40.7
337 Jordyn Cain 71 254 9:48.5
338 Makenzie Hodge More Than 5 10:11.4
340 Kim Bennett More Than 5 10:11.9

1 Benton Finish Position - 12
Score (places): 280 Team Score (times): 46:01.6 Average Time:
Overall Cum.

Bib No Name Place Place Time
206 Asiah Kendrick 26 26 8:18.3
205 Kristin Odom 46 72 8:42.5
204 Kelcie Vaughn 61 133 9:18.6
202 Makala Carney 72 205 9:50.0
203 Taylor Hathcoat 75 280 9:52.1
208 Kaitlyn Biddle More Than 5 10:09.6

5 Collinsville

Finish Position - 13

Score (places): 282 Team Score (times): 45:39.9 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Bib No Name Place Place Time
276 Ebony Johnson 44 44 8:35.9
279 Liz Hodge 57 101 9:08.3
275 Payton Wagner 58 159 9:09.6
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2717
278

Emily Berry
Kate Hodge

2006 State Girls Class L
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007
2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

60 219 9:16.7
63 282 9:29.1
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Team Score

Place Bib No

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Team -

7 Harrisburg Fin

(places): 311 T
Name

228 Chloe Lyon

229 Miranda McEwing

233 Taylor McDaniel

230 Lindsey Lambert

231 Brittney Banks

1000 Ava Reeves

232 Carly Cummiskey

18 West Frankfort

Team Score

Place Bib No

1
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Team -

322
323
324
327
325
326
328

Team Score

Place Bib No

1
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Team -

(places): 345 T
Name
Haley Elza

Kendall Presley
Mikayla Melvin
Sierra Baldwin
Brittany Spears
Chelsea Black
Danica Carner

11 Mt. Vernon Fin
(places): 348 T
Name

314 Whitney Sanders
313 Elizabeth Craig
315 Jessica Cooper
317 Alexa Barbre
316 Paisley Stewart
318 Meggie Aaron
319 Amanda Craig
6 Eldorado Finis
(places): Inc.

Team Score

Place Bib No Name

1

310

Kelsie Newman

Final Team Results
October 13, 2007

ish Position - 14
eam Score (times): 47:48.6
Overall Cum.
Place Place
31 31
65 96
68 164
70 234
77 311
More Than 5
More Than 5
Finish Position - 15
eam Score (times): 49:10.0
Overall Cum.
Place Place
51 51
66 117
74 191
76 267
78 345
More Than 5
More Than 5
ish Position - 16
eam Score (times): 50:35.5
Overall Cum.
Place Place
52 52
64 116
73 189
79 268
80 348
More Than 5
More Than 5
h Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place
Less Than 5

2006 State Girls Class L

Average Time:
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2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois
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